
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,744 1,851,144　
さば 708 416,898　
いわし 254 170,208　
こいわし 6,444 4,374,950　
さより 　
このしろ 328 77,847　
さわら 4,019 3,706,736　
ヤズ 90 32,304　
はまち 1,901 769,068　
ぶり 596 1,496,251 127 89,578　
まなかつお 93 195,837　
かつお 489 386,509　
かじき 341 688,454　
まぐろ 190 741,901　
いさき 241 316,138　
たちうお 405 748,173　
ぼら 88 15,135　
たい 7,846 5,564,463　
ちだい 620 183,868　
ちぬ 1,119 393,358　
れんこ 15 11,880　
めんたい 722 606,319　
すずき 535 355,519　
ぐち 87 137,120　
はぎ 2,899 1,612,694　
かれい 1,139 1,983,953　
ひらめ 481 533,920　
めばる 1,250 2,297,573　
ほご 506 615,082　
あいなめ 45 78,215　
おこぜ 662 1,300,933　
こち 300 193,050　
たなご 27 13,065　
べら 99 159,897 72 113,929　
むつ 　
さごし 1 907　
わち 　
はも 3,388 1,911,952　
あなご 152 382,536　
えい 68 11,911　
さけ 1,483 3,379,660　
ふぐ 36 24,841　
いか 1,576 2,421,611 12 6,674　
たこ 2,170 3,953,098　
かに 82 108,236 4 8,694　
うに 1 11,880 2 65,880　
なまこ 　
えび 934 2,080,186　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 181 187,110　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 901 968,280　
あわび 6 74,892　
とり貝 8 10,206　
みる貝 1 1,858 37 108,702　
その他貝類 5 14,904 463 567,406　
あゆ 69 151,869　
うなぎ 77 511,538　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1,860 1,174,373 290 206,766　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

597 1,508,131 5 14,904計 49,272 48,610,139 415 444,765　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 長崎 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,160 2,193,304 2,904 4,044,448 1,393　
さば 24 7,425 732 424,323 580　
いわし 254 170,208 670　
こいわし 6,444 4,374,950 679　
さより 　
このしろ 328 77,847 237　
さわら 31 41,787 4,051 3,748,523 925　
ヤズ 90 32,304 360　
はまち 2,699 4,954,632 4,600 5,723,700 1,244　
ぶり 723 1,585,829 2,194　
まなかつお 93 195,837 2,100　
かつお 489 386,509 790　
かじき 341 688,454 2,021　
まぐろ 16 49,680 206 791,581 3,838　
いさき 192 235,321 433 551,459 1,275　
たちうお 405 748,173 1,846　
ぼら 88 15,135 172　
たい 4,238 4,863,802 12,084 10,428,265 863　
ちだい 620 183,868 296　
ちぬ 100 56,803 1,219 450,161 369　
れんこ 15 11,880 792　
めんたい 722 606,319 840　
すずき 535 355,519 665　
ぐち 87 137,120 1,582　
はぎ 21 6,555 2,920 1,619,249 555　
かれい 1,139 1,983,953 1,742　
ひらめ 938 2,596,143 1,419 3,130,063 2,206　
めばる 17 29,280 1,267 2,326,853 1,836　
ほご 25 37,951 531 653,033 1,230　
あいなめ 45 78,215 1,733　
おこぜ 18 33,064 679 1,333,997 1,963　
こち 1 119 301 193,169 641　
たなご 27 13,065 490　
べら 170 273,826 1,607　
むつ 　
さごし 1 907 648　
わち 　
はも 3,388 1,911,952 564　
あなご 33 74,516 185 457,052 2,467　
えい 68 11,911 175　
さけ 458 1,224,514 1,941 4,604,174 2,372　
ふぐ 36 24,841 690　
いか 273 254,124 1,861 2,682,409 1,442　
たこ 2,170 3,953,098 1,822　
かに 86 116,930 1,355　
うに 3 77,760 27,771　
なまこ 　
えび 934 2,080,186 2,227　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 181 187,110 1,037　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 901 968,280 1,075　
あわび 6 74,892 13,093　
とり貝 8 10,206 1,215　
みる貝 37 110,560 2,951　
その他貝類 468 582,310 1,245　
あゆ 69 151,869 2,201　
うなぎ 77 511,538 6,611　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 29 6,582 2,257 1,487,124 659　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

10,192 16,499,619 49 124,196計 31 41,787　 60,638 67,342,944 1,111
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